FAD-PPGSS Form No. 14 Rev. 1/15-05-17

PURCHASE ORDER PHILIPPINE TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE Agency / Procuring Entity

Supplier :		MOLAVE TRADING INC.	PO No.		- 2502-0036		
Address :		891 EDSA South Triangle, Diliman, Quezon City			: 02/18/25 : Public		
				f			
e-mail Adı :		molave@acerogroup.org	Procure	ment	Bidding		
Tel. No. :		(632)8634-0405 / 8924-2225 / 0917-856-5858 / 0919-004-8592			: 2402/0097 02/27/24		
Gentleme	1	Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terr	nditions contained				
Place of D	Delivery:	Room 306, PTRI Bldg., Bicutan, Taguig City Delivery Term:	90 calendar days upon receipt of approved				
Date of D			NTP				
Stock No	Unit	Payment Term: Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Amount		
	lot	Hydrothermal Reactor System	1	6,907,605.00	6,907,605.00		
	100	Specifications:	1 '	0,907,005.00	0,907,000.00		
1		1 · Control of the co					
		a. Berghof High Pressure Reactor BR-500					
1		Specifications:					
		- Internal Diameter: 68 mm					
		- Depth: 175 mm					
		- Pressure Capacity: 200 bar (20MPa)					
		- Volume Capacity: 630mL					
		- Temperature Capacity: 300°C					
		- Reactor Weight: 6kg	Butter Harris	of Freshold and Marie States and States	History Districted the National State of the		
- 1		b. Heating System, BR 500	1 2	DMINISS	ON ON AU		
1		Specifications:	75%	1	ST-PTRI		
1		- Height; 610mm	25	State Same	Ba-Marke		
		- Depth: 230mm	1110		grand I I grand grand		
- 1		- Width: 230mm	34 y 10.2				
- 1		- Weight: 9.34kg	Taranta Caranta Carant	11 6-16 671			
		- Max Output: 1000W		Marine M. Commercial C	Communication Comes Communication of		
		- Current: 4.5A	I BY	1 1//	2/10		
			Profit mestare	or confidence and a run	DATE OFF		
		- Power Supply (1φAC): 230V		1	commencements on the contract of the contract of		
		c. BRM-1 Stirrer drive for RV-GL		1			
1		Specifications:					
		- Stirring Speed: 2000rpm					
		- Motor power: 0.188 hp (30N cm)					
		d. Stirring Unit					
		- BRC Touch-Controller for Berghof Reactor					
		e. Temperature Measurment					
		- Fixed Thermocouple					
1		f. Pressure Measurement		1			
1		- Pressure gauge 0-250 bar					
1		g. Accessories					
		- Anti-Corrosion Lining Material: PTFE					
		- Closure and Sealing Material: Complete with unique sealing					
		concept of PTFE Material					
		- Safety Material: Includes rupture disc 200 bar					
		- Complete with standard working accessories such as wire, cables,					
		electrical components, tubes, 230V power cord plugs					
		,					
			,	1			

PURCHASE ORDER PHILIPPINE TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE Agency / Procuring Entity

2502-0036 PO No. Supplier : MOLAVE TRADING INC. : 02/18/25 Date Address : 891 EDSA South Triangle, Diliman, Quezon City : Public Mode of Bidding Procurement e-mail Adı: molave@acerogroup.org : 2402/0097 (632)8634-0405 / 8924-2225 / 0917-856-5858 / 0919-004-8592 PR No. Tel. No. : 02/27/24 Gentleme Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: 90 calendar days upon receipt of approved Delivery Term: Place of Delivery: Room 306, PTRI Bldg., Bicutan, Taguig City Payment Term: Date of Delivery: Unit Cost Amount Qty Description Stock No inclusions: 1. Lenovo Legion 5i (16" Gen 9) Laptop Specifications: - Processor: 5.20 GHz, 14th Generation Intel Core i7 Processor - CPU: Intel Core i7-14650HX with 16 cores combined with 8 cores each for PCore and E Core - GPU: UHD Graphics 710 - Storage: 1TB SSD - Memory: 16GB - Operating System: Windows 11 Home - one (1) Epson L121 Inkjet Printer - one (1) Microsoft Office Home and 2021 PC/MAC (T5D=03510) Single Language 2. One (1) unit Bloom LED A65-FAD02 Non-Touch Floor Standing Kiosk Specifications: - Screen Size: 65" - Refresh Rate: 7ms (approx. 142 Hz) - Aspect Ratio: - Connections: HDMI, Display port - one (1) unit With kiosk stand and remote controller 3. Labconco Protector Fiberglass Atmossphere Glove Box with Automatic Pressure Control 208/230V, 60Hz Cat. No. 5080045 Specifications: Interior Dimensions: - Width: 902 mm - Depth: 711 mm - Height: 714mm - Transfer Chamber with Vacuum Pump Unit - Chemical Resistant Glove Attachment - Chemical Resistant Worktable - Adjustable height 1016mm - Automatic Pressure Adjustment Inclusive of complete standard working accessories such as wires, cables, electrical components, tubes etc.

PURCHASE ORDER PHILIPPINE TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE Agency / Procuring Entity

Supplier :		MOLAVE TRADING INC.		PO No.		: 2502-0036
ddress :		891 EDSA South Triangle, Diliman, Quezon City		Date		: 02/18/25
		05 (EDOA COUNT Hangle, Diminary Great Stay		Mode of		: Public
moil Ad.		molaye@acerogroup.org		Procure	nent	Bidding
-mail Adı :			919-004-8592	PR No.		: 2402/0097
l'el. No. :		(632)8634-0405 / 8924-2225 / 0917-856-5858 / 0919-004-8592				02/27/24
Gentleme	ı	Please furnish this office the following article	es subject to the term			
Place of D	elivery:	Room 306, PTRI Bldg., Bicutan, Taguig City	Delivery Term:	90 calen	dar days upon	receipt of approved
Date of D	elivery:		Payment Term:			
Stock No	Unit	Description		Qiy	Unit Cost	Amount
		4. Labconco Paramount Ductlesss Enclosure,	Tall and Deep, 4',			
1		35" H x 35.5" D, 230V, Cat # 6963423				
-		Specifications:				
1		Interior Dimensions:				
1		- Height: 889mm				
		- Width: 1219mm				
		- Depth: 762				
		- Max Window Opening: Max. 794mm				
		- Multi-Level Air Speed Adjustments			-	
		- Chemical Resistant Worktable				
1		- includes two-utility ports which allow passage of	of tubing, electrical			
1		cords and interface cables from inside to back	exterior for			
1		connection to services stated in page 7 of the	submitted brochure			
		as usage of heating equipment will negatively	affect the life of	1		
- 1		the filters.				
		- Ductless with the inclusion of 2 compatible spa	re unit filters			
		- Complete standard working accessories such a	as wires, cables,			
1		electrical components, tubes, etc.				
1		5. Thermo Scientific Thermo 20 Liquid Nitrog	en Transfer Vessel	1		
		Cat. No. TY509X3				
		Specifications:				
		- Height: 627 mm				
		- Diameter: 368 mm				1
		- Static Evaporation Rate: 0.18 L/day		1		
		- Accessories 12 ml dipper, withdrawal device, a	and wheeled		1	
		accessory cart				
		6. Shock Resistant Preparatory Work Bench				
		Specifications:				
		- Height: 1000mm				
		- Width: 2500 mm				
		- Vidin: 2500 mm				
		- Two level reagent island shelves - 2 layers over	erhead rack for			
		chemical reagents, 4 receptacles				
		- with closed storage compartment - 4 units bas	e cabinel with full			
		extension drawer	nated with rubber		1	
		- with acid/heat resistant phenolic/epoxy resin c	DUIGO TIMI TODOG.		1	
		foot padding				
			Tallanda American and a second a		CALCULATION NAMED IN COLUMN	

PURCHASE ORDER PHILIPPINE TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

u⁴4 1⁴4

Agency / Procuring Entity

Supplier :	MOLAVE TRADING INC.	PO No.		2502-0036	
Address :	891 EDSA South Triangle, Diliman, Quezon City	Date Mode of Procurement		: 02/18/25 : Public	
	031 EDOA South Mangle, Dillinan, Guezon City				
	1 2				
e-mail Adı:	molave@acerogroup.org		neru	Bidding	
Tel. No. :	(632)8634-0405 / 8924-2225 / 0917-856-5858 / 0919-004-8592	PR No.		: 2402/0097 02/27/24	
Gentlemei	Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the term	ns and con	ditions containe	d herein:	
Place of Deliver	Room 306, PTRI Bidg., Bicutan, Taguig City Delivery Term: 90 calendar days upon re			aceipt of approved	
Date of Delivery	: Payment Term:				
Stock No Unit		Qty	Unit Cost	Amount	
	7. Five (5) units Euroo 3-in-1 Floor Stand Humidifier				
	- Specifications:	1 1			
	Interior Dimensions:				
	- Height: 600 mm	1 1			
	- Width: 220 mm				
	- Depth 220 mm				
	- Installation method: Floor Type				
	- Water storage capacity: 13L				
	- Mist Output: 280mL/hour				
	- Coverage: 120 sqm				
	- Power Supply 240V				
	- Automatic timer function				
	- Empty water level indicator	1			
	8. Includes hauling and delivery of equipment by supplier/				
	manufacturer to worksite (PTRI) including but not limited to	1 1			
8 - 1	unloading and forklifting				
	9. already attached manufacturer authorization				
	10. Installation, testing and commissioning and at least 3 hours of				
	training on operations, maintenance, and troubleshooting with				
	training certificates in English for at least 5 personnel				
	11. Provision of product brochures and product line for commercially				
	available items in English 12. Inclusive of installation of powerlines, electrical components,				
	and/or transformers to conform with the existing power supply				
	load/source. 13. 2 year warranty on parts and services after acceptance				
	14. On-call after sales service by trained technician for at least				
			5		
	one (1) year				
		1		1	
			7 10		
1					
- Lander Lander			1	1	

PURCHASE ORDER PHILIPPINE TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE Agency / Procuring Entity

Supplier :		MOLAVE TRADING INC.		PO No.		: 2502-0036
Address :		891 EDSA South Triangle, Diliman, Quezon City				: 02/18/25
				Mode of		: Public
e-mail Ad	-	molave@acerogroup.org		Procurer	ment	Bidding
Tel. No.	:	(632)8634-0405 / 8924-2225 / 0917-856-5858 / 09	19-004-8592	PR No.		: 2402/0097
						02/27/24
Gentleme	91	Please furnish this office the following article	s subject to the term	s and con	ditions containe	d herein:
Place of Delivery:		Room 306, PTRI Bldg., Bicutan, Taguig City	Delivery Term: 90 calendar days upon receipt of ap			receipt of approved
Date of D	elivery:		Payment Term:			·
Stock No	Unit	Description		Qty	Unit Cost	Amount
		- Inclusive of delivery charges to DOST-PTRI, Ge	n. Santos Ave.,			
		Bicutan, Taguig City				
		- VAT Inclusive	of anacound NITO			
		- Delivery Period: 90 calendar days upon receipt	oi approved NTP			
		- Warranty period: 2 years				
					- 1 - 1	
			1	1		
		1 -36				
		JULIUS L. L	EAÑO, JR.			
		Project	Leader de			
		DOST CIA funded pro				
		Fund Source Technology Towards S				
		Protection of the Philip	pine Textile Sectors			1
(Total Amou	nt in Words	Six million nine hundred seven thousand six	The second secon		-()	Php6,907,605.0
In case	e of failur	e to make full delivery within the time specified abo	ve, a penalty of one	-tenth (1/1	0) of % for eve	ery day of delay shall
be impose	ed	0			\	A
		Lumosum			W	Lucian in
Conforme:		Emmanuel A. Acero		EVA	SELINE FLOR	FINANQUANE.
Domornie.		ture over printed name of Supplier	-	Officer	In-Charge Con	306f Ne Director
	O.g. lot	March 10, 2025				natura de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della companya
		Date	_		Date	
					×= 4=	*****
Funds Av	ailable:	0. 1		Oblig I		-02-639
		+ A 7.		Amour	" G.U.	7, 655-
	JAYN					
	Accou	ntantili	Dog lys	Gds		
1			1 100	<u> </u>		